
Overall Net

Pos. Players Net 💰

T1 Johnson + Condon + Smith + Petersen -17 $270

T1 Borgard + Warren + Parker + Parker -17 $270

3 Bowman + Brandon + Kato + Costa -16 $240

T4 Erickson + Flower + Warnica + Sodorff -15 $210

T4 Draxton + Kirk + Adams + Takeuchi -15 $210

T6 Morin + Risse + Morin + Maxwell -14 $180

T6 Maine + Lapointe + Miller + Foland -14 $180

T6 Apfelbaum + Adams + Baldwin -14 $180

T9 Kramer + Cochrane + Marsh + Bray -13 $153.33

T9 VanDyke + Bonnema + Worobec + Kelley -13 $153.33

T9 Daniel + Youseph + Rondeau + York -13 $153.33

T12 Pavey + Pavey + Johnson + Johnson -12 -

T12 Marshall + Sticka + Bloom + Lawson -12 -

T12 Eugenio + Allen + Lorenz + Hayden -12 -

T15 Clift + Farnell + Yonago + Middleton -11 -

T15 Humphrey + Nesbitt + Oleary + Kautzman -11 -

T15 Geyer + Eickerman + Rife + Stretch -11 -

T18 Bocardo + Koszczewski + Harper + Oakes -10 -

T18 Smith + Jones + Spear + Penna -10 -

T18 Hughes + Hansen + Crawford + Banasik -10 -

T18 Butler + Smith + Maxey + Burgess -10 -

T18 Froland + Simmons + Cox + Herman -10 -

Overall Gross

Pos. Players 💰

1 Johnson + Condon + Smith + Petersen -

Hawaiian Scramble



Pos. Players 💰

2 Maine + Lapointe + Miller + Foland -

3 Apfelbaum + Adams + Baldwin -

4 Pavey + Pavey + Johnson + Johnson -

5 Borgard + Warren + Parker + Parker -

6 Daniel + Youseph + Rondeau + York -

T7 Clift + Farnell + Yonago + Middleton -

T7 Humphrey + Nesbitt + Oleary + Kautzman -

T7 Geyer + Eickerman + Rife + Stretch -

T7 Draxton + Kirk + Adams + Takeuchi -

T11 Morin + Risse + Morin + Maxwell -

T11 Bowman + Brandon + Kato + Costa -

T11 VanDyke + Bonnema + Worobec + Kelley -

T11 Froland + Simmons + Cox + Herman -

T15 Bocardo + Koszczewski + Harper + Oakes -

T15 Marshall + Sticka + Bloom + Lawson -

T17 Hughes + Hansen + Crawford + Banasik -

T17 Butler + Smith + Maxey + Burgess -

T19 Erickson + Flower + Warnica + Sodorff -

T19 Eugenio + Allen + Lorenz + Hayden -

21 Smith + Jones + Spear + Penna -

22 Kramer + Cochrane + Marsh + Bray -






